

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE :C.C.No.3661 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	08.11.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Await service of notice. Post on 22.11.2024. SRS, J lkn	